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SOLICITORS FOR THE ELDERLY – NEAR TO EPSOM AND EWELL
	We have a number of Business Supporters who make annual donations to enable us to continue to provide the services that we do to our clients.  These local providers are listed below.

	Name
	Telephone

	Elizabeth Dalgetty

Downs Solicitors LLP

156 High Street

Dorking RH4 1BQ

	01306 880110

l.dalgetty@downslaw.co.uk
www.downslaw.co.uk



	James Winfield, Lewis and Dick

443 Kingston Road

Ewell

Surrey

KT19 0DG

Telephone 020 8393 0055

Email james.winfield@lewis-dick.com
www.lewis-dick.co.uk


	Telephone 020 8393 0055

Email james.winfield@lewis-dick.com
www.lewis-dick.co.uk




	Other Local Providers

	Stephanie Williams, Bowles & Co

18 Church Street
Epsom
Surrey`
KT17 4QD

Telephone: 01372 725 241 

E-mail: stephaniew@bowlesco.co.uk 
Website: http://www.bowles-solicitors.co.uk/ 

	Mrs Esther Janalli-Brown Copley Clark

36 Grove Road

Sutton

Surrey  SM1 1BS

Telephone 020 8643 7221

email: ejb@copleyclark.co.uk
Website: www.qualitysolicitors.com/copleyclark


	Kate Scott, Bowles and Co
18 Church Street

Epsom

Surrey
Telephone: 01372 725 241

E-mail: kates@bowles.co.uk
Website: www.bowles.co.uk 

	Jeremy Harcourt, TWM Solicitors

Sweech House
Gravel Hill
Leatherhead  KT22 7HF
Telephone: 01372  380 954
E-mail: jeremy.harcourt@twmsolicitors.com


	Margaret Hughes, W H Matthews & Co

11-13 Grove Road
Sutton
SM1 1DS
Telephone: 0208 642 6677
E-mail: maggiehughes@whmatthews.com

	Fiona Wright TWM Solicitors

123 High Street 

Epsom 

Surrey

KT19 8AU

Telephone 01372 737 058

Fiona.wright@twmsolicitors.com
www.twmsolicitors.com
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